RAL.LI SUECIA 1/32 - 32 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | or. | copa |[TETAPA| T1 | T2 | T3 | T4 | T5 |T. TOTAL|ESCUDERIA [cOTXE
1 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 186,68 40,877 35,294 37,311 35,017 38,18 593,15 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
2 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 190,93 38,95 32,665 35,333 40,777 43,205 598,31 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
3 24 LLORENG MARTIN WRC 193,13 37,906 38,591 39,688 36,745 40,202 612,23 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
4 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 197,54 44,017 38,092 40,293 37,593 37,541 627,53 GASS PEUGEOT
5 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 208,28 40,339 38,521 38,373 48,123 42,921 634,09 PS PEUGEOT
6 22 ORIOL RIBO N 200,93 43,999 40,04 41,055 36,589 39,243 637,53 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
7 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 200,67 47,939 36,997 38,934 37,639 39,159 637,65 PS FERRARI
8 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 200,37 422 38,22 43,061 37,672 39,219 640,63 MIAU TEAM ASTON MARTIN
9 73 DANI SAHBI SN 207,02 45,576 41,36 43,305 36,673 40,104 645,54 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
10 121 JOAN LLANES SN 206,15 44 39,333 44,047 38,437 40,337 665,67 SCA PEUGEOT
11 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 214,32 45,181 42,38 45,794 40,057 40,908 666,77 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
12 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 214,53 46,902 42,241 41,993 42,258 41,139 667,59 COCOTEAM PEUGEOT
13 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 220,21 48,213 46,228 46,563 39,603 39,598 672,90 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
14 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 223,45 48,557 44,424 44916 45,312 40,244 678,05 TOT LIMIT CITROEN
15 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 213,30 46,412 41,961 43,662 39,313 41,948 681,83 CALAFORNIA SLOT PEUGEOT
16 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 217,10 45,896 42,467 46,003 41,639 41,095 685,45 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
17 152 TITO GARCIA SN 213,54 45,471 41,867 43,162 41,408 41,628 688,83 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
18 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 221,07 47,421 45,309 44 11 42,046 42,188 692,33 CALAFORNIA SLOT SUBARU
19 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 218,72 45,372 41,657 44,984 43,83 42,88 694,08 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
20 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 225,32 49,538 49,54 43,676 40,859 41,709 696,41 . PEUGEOT
21 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N \Y 222,38 48,507 4415 47,433 38,412 43,88 698,06 AS CITROEN
22 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 228,48 49,739 45,552 47,128 41,694 44,366 703,08 MIAU TEAM POLO
23 120 JORDI LLANES N 228,31 52,068 43,894 46,073 43,345 42,926 703,40 SCA CITROEN
24 136 JORDI GALLART N 225,07 50,176 44,844 49,237 39,767 41,041 704,61 HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC CITROEN
25 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \Y 227,30 48,876 45,841 47,213 42,192 43,183 706,04 COCOTEAM CITROEN
26 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 222,68 47,921 45,508 45,251 40,865 43,134 710,34  LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
27 119 JOEL REY N 232,40 49,441 47,026 46,331 41,951 47,648 712,18 SCA SUBARU
28 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 231,10 52,398 46,476 47,956 39,781 44,485 71495 PS CITROEN
29 21 JOSEP RIBO N \Y 232,46 49,116 4417 47,513 44,479 47,186 717,26 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
30 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 228,40 49,321 44,644 45,363 42,845 46,229 717,65 MIAU TEAM POLO
31 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 239,41 53,307 47,042 48,782 43,764 46,512 720,75 AS POLO
32 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 217,78 45,361 45,959 45,214 40,814 40,433 723,39 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
33 43 JOSEP NUNO N 236,49 53,447 49,434 47,119 43,401 43,091 728,32 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
34 39 JOSEP AGUILERA SN 228,96 50,524 45,86 48,939 42,17 41,47 731,13  LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
35 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 236,94 49,649 46,681 46,924 43,134 50,551 732,38 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
36 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 242,19 52,213 45,616 48,114 46,192 50,058 734,20 AS POLO
37 91 JORDI SANMARTI DESF 235,10 49,241 45,673 47,349 43,396 49,446 734,51 AS POLO
38 13 MONTSE EGEA N D-V 235,93 51,384 46,791 47,567 45,026 45,167 734,74  LLUM-LLAMP FORD
39 142 ESTEVE SERRA DESF 234,43 51,621 47,536 48,493 42,295 44,48 735,16 MIAU TEAM POLO
40 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 242 11 51,799 49,539 47,947 45,648 47,173 736,54 MIAU TEAM POLO
41 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 239,91 50,585 50,432 46,715 44,662 47,513 737,30 MIR@COMNEM POLO
42 156 LLUIS TORRA DESF 241,27 52,838 48,477 48,211 46,665 45,079 738,23 MIAU TEAM POLO
43 157 TONI ESPELT DESF 237,53 51,085 47,833 47,754 43,26 47,596 738,37 MIAU TEAM POLO




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

12
90
127
41
46

101

17
135
147
129
110
148
72
151

131
150
74
132
149
184
81

MAURICI CANONGIA
JESUS CAMACHO
CLAUDI MARTI
MARTI AGUILERA
JOSEP LLUIS VILA
RAFA BENITO
RAMON BOQUE

ELI NUNO

JOAN CANONGIA
JOAN GALLART
JORDI BOSOM

JEP MARTI

MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
MARC BOSOM
DOLORS VICENTE
MARC ORTEGA
DAVID BENITO
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
ALBERT RIBA
DAVID ALVAREZ
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN
LUC BOSOM

LLUIS ORTIGA
ANDREU SERRAT

244,89
243,14
230,77
234,08
239,40
239,58
231,01

246,87
239,39
252,36
244 41

238,61

255,79
251,01

249,79
258,73
257,24
254,49
256,42
262,84
294,61

288,81

281,77
Abandé

52,298
53,07
50,748
52,166
52,018
57,459
48,672
54,844
50,745
55,225
52,449
52,43
60,833
53,89
54,62
57,638
56,612
54,613
54,68
56,394
64,913
66,961
59,198
0

46,486
47,969
47,667
48,16
46,085
46,484
48,737
49,049
47,277
49,542
50,788
48,395
47,793
51,85
50,679
51,1
51,705
49,5
51,158
48,626
61,674
55,173
57,197
0

51,842
48,271
46,267
47,86
48,78
47,815
51,412
53,469
50,015
51,415
48,467
49,023
50,686
50,033
52,522
54,768
51,275
54,737
53,165
53,828
69,526
56,777
53,758
0

43,248
44,731
42,578
41,835
45,584
40,627
40,339
44,241
43,437
46,998
44,352
43,721
46,842
45,716
44,476
46,292
48,896
47,216
47,208
53,751
52,555
53,866
55,795
0

51,012
49,108
43,513
44,057
46,938
47,199
41,852
45,262
47,92
49,183
48,353
45,038
49,639
49,52
47,489
48,935
48,75
48,419
50,208
50,244
45,938
56,036
55,826
0

740,22
740,29
741,81

743,83
743,92
747,83
748,13
751,75
752,81

755,72
756,78
757,59
759,78
767,81

774,86
793,77
796,24
797,39
798,44
798,85
871,93
880,50
884,83
Abandé

LLUM-LLAMP
AS

COCOTEAM

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

PS

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA
SLOT PUIGCERDA
COCOTEAM

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

SLOT PUIGCERDA

PS

POLO
POLO
CITROEN
SUBARU
POLO
PEUGEOT
SUBARU
FORD
POLO
CITROEN
SUBARU
CITROEN
POLO
FORD
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
POLO



