

## RAL.LI SUÈCIA 1/32 - 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	Copa	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUERIA	COTXE
1	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		186,68	40,877	35,294	37,311	35,017	38,18	593,15	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
2	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		190,93	38,95	32,665	35,333	40,777	43,205	598,31	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
3	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC		193,13	37,906	38,591	39,688	36,745	40,202	612,23	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
4	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		197,54	44,017	38,092	40,293	37,593	37,541	627,53	GASS	PEUGEOT
5	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		208,28	40,339	38,521	38,373	48,123	42,921	634,09	PS	PEUGEOT
6	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		200,93	43,999	40,04	41,055	36,589	39,243	637,53	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
7	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		200,67	47,939	36,997	38,934	37,639	39,159	637,65	PS	FERRARI
8	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		200,37	42,2	38,22	43,061	37,672	39,219	640,63	MIAU TEAM	ASTON MARTIN
9	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		207,02	45,576	41,36	43,305	36,673	40,104	645,54	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
10	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		206,15	44	39,333	44,047	38,437	40,337	665,67	SCA	PEUGEOT
11	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		214,32	45,181	42,38	45,794	40,057	40,908	666,77	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
12	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		214,53	46,902	42,241	41,993	42,258	41,139	667,59	COCOTEAM	PEUGEOT
13	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		220,21	48,213	46,228	46,563	39,603	39,598	672,90	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
14	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		223,45	48,557	44,424	44,916	45,312	40,244	678,05	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
15	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		213,30	46,412	41,961	43,662	39,313	41,948	681,83	CALAFORNIA SLOT	PEUGEOT
16	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		217,10	45,896	42,467	46,003	41,639	41,095	685,45	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
17	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		213,54	45,471	41,867	43,162	41,408	41,628	688,83	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
18	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		221,07	47,421	45,309	44,11	42,046	42,188	692,33	CALAFORNIA SLOT	SUBARU
19	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		218,72	45,372	41,657	44,984	43,83	42,88	694,08	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
20	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		225,32	49,538	49,54	43,676	40,859	41,709	696,41	.	PEUGEOT
21	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	222,38	48,507	44,15	47,433	38,412	43,88	698,06	AS	CITROEN
22	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		228,48	49,739	45,552	47,128	41,694	44,366	703,08	MIAU TEAM	POLO
23	120	JORDI LLANES	N		228,31	52,068	43,894	46,073	43,345	42,926	703,40	SCA	CITROEN
24	136	JORDI GALLART	N		225,07	50,176	44,844	49,237	39,767	41,041	704,61	HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC	CITROEN
25	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	227,30	48,876	45,841	47,213	42,192	43,183	706,04	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
26	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	222,68	47,921	45,508	45,251	40,865	43,134	710,34	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
27	119	JOEL REY	N		232,40	49,441	47,026	46,331	41,951	47,648	712,18	SCA	SUBARU
28	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	231,10	52,398	46,476	47,956	39,781	44,485	714,95	PS	CITROEN
29	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	232,46	49,116	44,17	47,513	44,479	47,186	717,26	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
30	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		228,40	49,321	44,644	45,363	42,845	46,229	717,65	MIAU TEAM	POLO
31	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		239,41	53,307	47,042	48,782	43,764	46,512	720,75	AS	POLO
32	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		217,78	45,361	45,959	45,214	40,814	40,433	723,39	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
33	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		236,49	53,447	49,434	47,119	43,401	43,091	728,32	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
34	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		228,96	50,524	45,86	48,939	42,17	41,47	731,13	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
35	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		236,94	49,649	46,681	46,924	43,134	50,551	732,38	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
36	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		242,19	52,213	45,616	48,114	46,192	50,058	734,20	AS	POLO
37	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		235,10	49,241	45,673	47,349	43,396	49,446	734,51	AS	POLO
38	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	235,93	51,384	46,791	47,567	45,026	45,167	734,74	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
39	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		234,43	51,621	47,536	48,493	42,295	44,48	735,16	MIAU TEAM	POLO
40	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		242,11	51,799	49,539	47,947	45,648	47,173	736,54	MIAU TEAM	POLO
41	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		239,91	50,585	50,432	46,715	44,662	47,513	737,30	MIR@COMNEM	POLO
42	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		241,27	52,838	48,477	48,211	46,665	45,079	738,23	MIAU TEAM	POLO
43	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		237,53	51,085	47,833	47,754	43,26	47,596	738,37	MIAU TEAM	POLO

44	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		244,89	52,298	46,486	51,842	43,248	51,012	740,22	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
45	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		243,14	53,07	47,969	48,271	44,731	49,103	740,29	AS	POLO
46	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	230,77	50,748	47,667	46,267	42,578	43,513	741,81	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
47	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	234,08	52,166	48,16	47,86	41,835	44,057	743,83	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
48	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		239,40	52,018	46,085	48,78	45,584	46,938	743,92	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
49	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	239,58	57,459	46,484	47,815	40,627	47,199	747,83	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
50	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		231,01	48,672	48,737	51,412	40,339	41,852	748,13	PS	SUBARU
51	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	246,87	54,844	49,049	53,469	44,241	45,262	751,75	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
52	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		239,39	50,745	47,277	50,015	43,437	47,92	752,81	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
53	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	252,36	55,225	49,542	51,415	46,998	49,183	755,72	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN
54	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		244,41	52,449	50,788	48,467	44,352	48,353	756,78	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
55	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	238,61	52,43	48,395	49,023	43,721	45,038	757,59	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
56	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		255,79	60,833	47,793	50,686	46,842	49,639	759,78	.	POLO
57	148	MARC BOSOM	N	I	251,01	53,89	51,85	50,033	45,716	49,52	767,81	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	FORD
58	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	249,79	54,62	50,679	52,522	44,476	47,489	774,86	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
59	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	258,73	57,638	51,1	54,768	46,292	48,935	793,77	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
60	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	257,24	56,612	51,705	51,275	48,896	48,75	796,24	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
61	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I	254,49	54,613	49,5	54,737	47,216	48,419	797,39	.	CITROEN
62	150	ALBERT RIBA	DESF		256,42	54,68	51,158	53,165	47,208	50,208	798,44	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
63	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		262,84	56,394	48,626	53,828	53,751	50,244	798,85	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
64	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		294,61	64,913	61,674	69,526	52,555	45,938	871,93	.	PEUGEOT
65	149	LUC BOSOM	N	I	288,81	66,961	55,173	56,777	53,866	56,036	880,50	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	PEUGEOT
66	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	281,77	59,198	57,197	53,758	55,795	55,826	884,83	.	CITROEN
67	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		Abandó	0	0	0	0	0	Abandó	PS	POLO